UITSLAG

SPL VIg VPL
1 3 1
2 6 1
3 30 2
4 13 1
5 11 1
6 16 2
7 34 3
8 9 1
9 10 2
10 18 3
11 12 2
12 14 3
13 36 2
14 17 4
15 28 3
16 3
17 21 5
18 19 4
19 20 5
20 22 6
21 29 6
22 24 7
23 26 4
24 32 8
25 9
26 5
27 49 4
28 31 6
29 33 7
30 35 4
31 7
32 41 10
33 48 8
34
35 40
36 42 8
37 47 5
38 39 1
39 2
40 46
41 44 11
42 9
43 9
44 45
45 60
46
47 59 6
48 50 10
49 51 7
50 52 11
51 56 8
52 55 12
53 54 10
54 11
55 57 13
56 9
57 58 14
58 15
59 10
60
16
17
12
13
18
11
19
Recapitulatie
VER. DUl DLN
VEN
1922 8 2
1944 44 7
1953 7% 4
1955 4 5
1960 49 5
1968 16 2
Tot. 237 25
Aantal prijzen
Restplaats

Restbedrag

RCC ROOSENDAAL J38 CREIL

NAAM PLAATS VER.LIDNR RINGNUMM V
A_M_.J_M. Vissenberg Bosschenhoofd 1968.0786 5-3521689
Comb Korst-Lambregts Oud Gastel 1944.9121 5-1796761
A.M_.J_M. Vissenberg Bosschenhoofd 1968.0786 5-1808104
Wezenbeek/Haperen Roosendaal 1960.9409 5-3520412
G. de Regt Nispen 1953.0071 5-1874056
Comb Korst-Lambregts Oud Gastel 1944 .9121 5-1796767
J. Rockx Zegge 1968.0361 5-3521740
John van Dongen Roosendaal 1955.0744 5-3519919
John van Dongen Roosendaal 1955.0744 5-1801757
John van Dongen Roosendaal 1955.0744 5-3519632
G. de Regt Nispen 1953.0071 5-1801203
G. de Regt Nispen 1953.0071 5-1801217
Wezenbeek/Haperen Roosendaal 1960.9409 5-1803239
G. de Regt Nispen 1953.0071 5-1801209
M. Rommers Roosendaal 1960.1553 5-3530443
Comb Korst-Lambregts Oud Gastel 1944.9121 5-1796750
G. de Regt Nispen 1953.0071 5-1801213
John van Dongen Roosendaal 1955.0744 5-3519617
John van Dongen Roosendaal 1955.0744 5-3519654
John van Dongen Roosendaal 1955.0744 5-3519644
G. de Regt Nispen 1953.0071 5-1801207
John van Dongen Roosendaal 1955.0744 5-3519613
Mevr. Heeren Roosendaal 1960.0205 5-1803107
John van Dongen Roosendaal 1955.0744 5-3519621
G. de Nijs Rucphen 1955.0922 5-1801952
Mevr. Heeren Roosendaal 1960.0205 5-1803132
J. de Meijer Stampersgat 1944 .0882 5-1797258
M. Rommers Roosendaal 1960.1553 5-1808082
G. de Regt Nispen 1953.0071 5-1801245
A.M_.J_M. Vissenberg Bosschenhoofd 1968.0786 5-1808105
M. Rommers Roosendaal 1960.1553 5-6137312
John van Dongen Roosendaal 1955.0744 5-3519612
G. de Regt Nispen 1953.0071 5-1801216
J. Rockx Zegge 1968.0361 5-3521734
A.M_.J_M. Vissenberg Bosschenhoofd 1968.0786 5-3521488
Wezenbeek/Haperen Roosendaal 1960.9409 5-1803238
P_H.H. Kempenaars Oud Gastel 1944 .0661 5-1796722
A.C.A. Kersten Fijnaart 1922.0561 5-1801777
A.C.A. Kersten Fijnaart 1922.0561 5-1787964
A_M_.J_M. Vissenberg Bosschenhoofd 1968.0786 5-1808150
John van Dongen Roosendaal 1955.0744 5-3519625
Wezenbeek/Haperen Roosendaal 1960.9409 5-1803220
H. van Broekhoven Roosendaal 1953.0302 5-1800967
John van Dongen Roosendaal 1955.0744 5-1801760
John van Dongen Roosendaal 1955.0744 5-1801762
A.M_.J_.M. Vissenberg Bosschenhoofd 1968.0786 5-1808120
P_H.H. Kempenaars Oud Gastel 1944 .0661 5-1796724
G. de Regt Nispen 1953.0071 5-1801215
J. de Meijer Stampersgat 1944 .0882 5-1797272
G. de Regt Nispen 1953.0071 5-1801208
J. de Meijer Stampersgat 1944 .0882 5-1797253
G. de Regt Nispen 1953.0071 5-1874086
Fr. Belleter Nispen 1960.2281 5-3523461
Fr. Belleter Nispen 1960.2281 5-3530885
G. de Regt Nispen 1953.0071 5-1801241
J. de Meijer Stampersgat 1944.0882 5-1797276
G. de Regt Nispen 1953.0071 5-1801227
G. de Regt Nispen 1953.0071 5-1801249
P_H.H. Kempenaars Oud Gastel 1944 .0661 5-1796700
John van Dongen Roosendaal 1955.0744 5-3519628
G. de Regt Nispen 1953.0071 5-1801226
A.J.M. Barrevoets Roosendaal 1953.0233 5-3534204
M. Rommers Roosendaal 1960.1553 5-3530939
Fr. Belleter Nispen 1960.2281 5-3530884
H. van Broekhoven Roosendaal 1953.0302 5-1800952
G. Palings Oud Gastel 1944 0963 5-1796877
G. de Regt Nispen 1953.0071 5-1801228
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MET 237 DUIVEN OP 19-09-2015 LOS 11.00 U. NW

MET/MIN SAMPNT POULES
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Prijsverdeling J38 Creil 19-09-2015

Poule
21 Natura

Gezet Gewonnen op plaatscijfers:

130

43 WORST
59 HAM
over:

13.00

30 LEVENSMIDDELENPAKKET gewonnen door 1968.0786 A.M.J.M. Vissenberg
gewonnen door 1953.0302 H. van Broekhoven
gewonnen door 1944.0661 P_.H.H. Kempenaars

Bosschenhoofd
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel

STAND MID/FOND JONGE DUIVEN RCC ROOSENDAAL RAYON 2 BB 2000

KAMP I0ENSCHAP
Lidnummer

PC

CQOWO~NOUBMWNE

=

1953.
1968.
1955.
1922.
1955.
1960.
1944.
1960.
1968.
1955.

1944.
1955.
1922.
1955.
1953.
1955.
1955.
1953.
1955.
1968.

1955.
1953.
1944.
1953.
1960.
1960.
1944.
1944.
1944.
1922.

1960.
1960.
1955.
1960.
1968.
1953.
1953.
1953.
1955.
1944.

1953.
1922.
1968.
1968.

0071
0786
0744
0561
9191
1553
0882
9409
0361
0922

9121
0787
9101
0396
0666
0809
0604
0233
0892
0484

0043
9093
1012
0887
0949
2281
0963
0068
0661
0587

0205
9417
1308
1758
0573
0348
0779
0302
0761
1098

0680
0081
0174
0808

KEIZER
Naam

G. de Regt

A_M.J_M. Vissenberg
John van Dongen
A.C.A. Kersten
Blootshoofd Alink
M. Rommers

J. de Meijer
Wezenbeek/Haperen
J. Rockx

G. de Nijs

Comb Korst-Lambregts
M. Meeusen

A.v.Dijk - R. Loman
A. Schenk

S.C.A. Bals

A. Koevoets

C. Maas

A.J.M. Barrevoets

A. van der Heijden
A. Quirijnen

J. Hennekam

Comb Goossens Heeren
P. van Hoof

H. Koreman

Kees de Wit

Fr. Belleter

G. Palings

C. Damen

P.H.H. Kempenaars
F_.P.J_M. Lazeroms

Mevr. Heeren
Haperen-Wezenbeek
E. van der Heijden
P. Broos

E. van Vlimmeren

B. van Hassel
C.P.J. van Staay

H. van Broekhoven
R. van Baal

A_W. van Oosterhout

Fr. de Keizer

A. de Jong

C. Verwater

A.J. van de Broek

Woonplaats

Nispen
Bosschenhoofd
Roosendaal
Fijnaart
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Stampersgat
Roosendaal
Zegge

Rucphen

Oud Gastel
Roosendaal

Oud Gastel
Roosendaal
Wouwse Plantage
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Zegge

Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Stampersgat
Essen
Roosendaal
Nispen

Oud Gastel
Oud Gastel
Oud Gastel
Fijnaart

Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Roosendaal
Hoeven

Schijf

Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Oud Gastel

Roosendaal
Fijnaart
Zegge
Bosschenhoofd

Totpnt

10024.
8723.
8697.
7537.
7207.
6938.
6858.
6404.
6270.
5917.

5022.
4450.
3961.
3866.
3857.
3333.
2676.
2604.
2525.
2312.

1873.
1821.
1756.
1697.
1668.
1578.
1550.
1181.
1180.
1084.

1061.
907.
892.
796.
707.
549.
302.
300.
283.
177.

88.
86.
21.
20.
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1838.
1899.
1818.
1592.
1725.

975.

987.
1951.
1258.
1701.

1576.
987.
1012.
955.
1439.
935.
802.
576.
44.
866.

1213.

689.
641.
685.

629.

197.

907

16.

302.

165.
177.

88.

20.
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J34

1362.
1873.
1563.
1938.
1890.
1598.
1668.
1589.
1812.

838.
969.
746.
1777.
1043.
1297.
960.
685.
930.
978.

659.
860.
973.

1056.
982.

349.
641.
427.

74.

117.

NONWOOWAO

PRONOOWNRA™DN

g1 00 wh

J35

1661.
1035.
1769.
1539.
935.
863.
1518.
841.
899.
1784.

928.
1000.
1259.

661.
1374.
1100.

913.

690.

467.

03.

179.
708.

266.

J36
9 1911.8
9 970.6
8  990.2
6 1049.1
3 1284.3
3 1431.4
0 500.0
7 754.9
3 951.0
1
1 696.1
0 931.3
0
9
1
8
7
7
6
960.8
5
9 1107.8
921.6
6 382.4
2 176.5
892.2
705.8
549.0

J37

1483.
977.
955.

1033.

1370.

1303.

1618.

OhOO~NFRON

1831.5

561.
943.
471.

© 00 ©

651.7
1550.5

157.3

707.9

STAND MID/FOND JONGE DUIVEN DUIFKAMP. RCC ROOSENDAAL RAYON 2 BB 2000

Plc

QOVWO~NOUDWNE

[y

Lidnummer

1955.
1955.
1953.
1953.
1944.
1953.
1955.
1955.
1955.
1955.

1922.
1955.
1968.
1955.
1944.
1953.
1960.
1968.
1968.
1955.

0744
0744
0071
0071
0882
0071
0744
0744
0744
0744

0561
0744
0786
0744
0882
0071
1553
0361
0786
0744

Naam

John van Dongen
John van Dongen
G. de Regt

G. de Regt

J. de Meijer

G. de Regt
John van Dongen
John van Dongen
John van Dongen
John van Dongen

A.C.A. Kersten

John van Dongen
A.M_.J.M. Vissenberg
John van Dongen

J. de Meijer

G. de Regt

M. Rommers

J. Rockx

A.M_.J.M. Vissenberg
John van Dongen

Woonplaats

Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Nispen
Nispen
Stampersgat
Nispen
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal

Fijnaart
Roosendaal
Bosschenhoofd
Roosendaal
Stampersgat
Nispen
Roosendaal
Zegge
Bosschenhoofd
Roosendaal

Ringnr

P

5-3519617
5-3519644
5-1874056
5-1801209
5-1797252
5-1801210
5-3519625
5-1801760
5-3519621
5-1801757

5-1787906
5-3519648
5-3521689
5-3519919
5-1797263
5-1874086
5-3530939
5-3543859
5-1808119
5-3519632

r
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Punten

3843.
3646.
3612.
3485.
3391.
3227.
3097.
2981.
2851.
2844.
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2701.
2669.
2669.
2663.
2643.
2622.
2613.
2596.
2583.
2523.

VUOBRNOWANW

J38
1766.
1966.
1600.

383.
766.
566.
1266.
1350.
600.

983.

133.
633.

633.

300.
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